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	Tuesday, September 8, 2015
Dillard at Mount Olive
Rosewood at Brogden
WSE at Spring Creek
Greenwood at Eastern Wayne
Grantham at Norwayne
	Thursday, September 10, 2015
WSE at Dillard
Mount Olive at Eastern Wayne  (Wednesday, September 9)
Greenwood at Norwayne
Brogden at Grantham
Rosewood at Spring Creek  (Wednesday, September 9)

	
Monday, September 14, 2015
Mount Olive at Greenwood
Grantham at Dillard
Eastern Wayne at Rosewood
Brogden at WSE
 Norwayne at Spring Creek
	
Thursday, September 17, 2015
Eastern Wayne at Grantham (Wednesday, September 16)
Norwayne at Rosewood
Spring Creek at Brogden
Mount Olive at WSE
Dillard at Greenwood  (Wednesday, September 16)

	
Monday, September 21, 2015
WSE at Rosewood
Spring Creek at Grantham
Dillard at Eastern Wayne
Greenwood at Brogden
Norwayne at Mount Olive
	
Thursday, September 24, 2015
Brogden at Norwayne
 Greenwood at WSE
Mount Olive at Grantham  
 Eastern Wayne at Spring Creek
Rosewood at Dillard

	
Monday, September 28, 2015
Dillard at Norwayne
Brogden at Mount Olive
Spring Creek at Greenwood
Rosewood at Grantham
WSE at Eastern Wayne
	
Thursday, October 1, 2015
Dillard at Brogden
Norwayne at Eastern Wayne
Grantham at WSE
Greenwood at Rosewood  (Wednesday, September 30)
Mount Olive at Spring Creek  (Wednesday, September 30)

	
Monday, October 5, 2015
Greenwood at Grantham
Brogden at Eastern Wayne
Dillard at Spring Creek
Rosewood at Mount Olive
Norwayne at WSE
	
Thursday, October 8, 2015
Eastern Wayne at Dillard
Norwayne at Brogden  (Wednesday, October 7)
Grantham at Rosewood
Greenwood at Mount Olive
WSE – Bye       Spring Creek – Bye

	
Monday, October 12, 2015
Rosewood at Greenwood
WSE at Mount Olive
Norwayne at Dillard
Brogden at Spring Creek
Grantham – Bye       Eastern Wayne – Bye
	
Thursday, October 15, 2015
Eastern Wayne at Norwayne
Spring Creek at Dillard
WSE at Grantham
Mount Olive at Rosewood
Greenwood – Bye       Brogden – Bye

	
Monday, October 19, 2015
Grantham at Mount Olive
 WSE at Greenwood
 Spring Creek at Norwayne
Eastern Wayne at Brogden
Rosewood – Bye       Dillard – Bye
	
Thursday, October 22, 2015
Brogden at Dillard
Spring Creek at Eastern Wayne  (Wednesday, October 21)
Rosewood at WSE
Grantham at Greenwood
Norwayne – Bye       Mount Olive - Bye



